
Rank Company Headquarters Website

1 TIC Bethesda, MD www.ticsecure.com 2009

2 Surveillance Systems Inc. Rocklin, CA www.ssicctv.com 2002

3 Security 101 - Charlotte Charlotte, NC www.security101.com/charlotte 2007

4 DynaFire Inc. Casselberry, FL www.dynafire.com 2004

5 Convergint Technologies Schaumburg, IL www.convergint.com 2001

6 Safe Home Control Inc. Orem, UT www.safehomecontrol.com 2014

7 CM3 Building Solutions Inc. Fort Washington, PA www.cm3inc.com 2002

8 Prevent Security & Technology New Castle, DE www.prevent-security.com 1999

9 Security 101 - San Diego & Los Angeles Apline, CA www.security101.com/sandiego 2013

10 Imperial Surveillance Arlington Heights, IL www.ImperialCCTV.com 2007

11 Security 101 - Hampton Roads Norfolk, VA www.security101.com/hamptonroads 2013

12 LVC Companies Minneapolis, MN www.LVCinc.com 1982

13 Netronix Integration Inc. San Jose, CA www.netronixint.com 2007

14 Star Asset Security LLC Orlando, FL www.securethinking.com 1993

15 Dowley Security Systems Inc. Houston, TX www.dowley.com 2006

16 Vision Technologies Inc. Glen Burnie, MD www.visiontechnologies.com 2000

17 ATTYWON Great Neck, NY www.attywon.com 2012

18 Unlimited Technology Inc Chester Springs, PA www.utiglobal.com 1999

19 Vermillion Systems Inc. Walkerton, IN www.vermillion-systems.com 1999

20 American Defense Systems Bedford, TX www.americandefensesystems.com 2010

21 Stone Security Salt Lake City, UT www.stonesecurity.net 2006

22 ADT Boca Raton, FL www.adt.com 1874

23 ADS Security Nashville, TN www.adssecurity.com 1990

24 Red Hawk Fire and Security Co. Boca Raton, FL www.redhawkus.com 2012

25 Security 101 - Ohio Columbus, OH www.security101.com/columbus 2013

26 Select Security Lancaster, PA http://selectsecurity.com 2003

27 Micro Security Miramar, FL www.microsecurity.com 1990

28 Brady Integrated Security Greensboro, NC www.bradyintegratedsecurity.com 2014

29 Integrated Protection Services (IPS) Cincinnati, OH www.integratedprotection.com 1999

30 Electric Guard Dog LLC Columbia, SC www.electricguarddog.com 1991

31 Prime Communications Inc. Elkhorn, NE www.primecominc.com 2001

32 Kastle Systems Falls Church, VA www.kastle.com 1972

33 TWG Security Emmaus, PA www.twgsecurity.com 2007

34 A3 Communications Inc. Irmo, SC www.a3communications.com 1990

35 Skynet Integrations Tampa, FL www.skynetintegrations.com 2013

36 Am-Tec Total Security Inc. Chino, CA www.amtecsecurity.com 1983

37 Silco Fire & Security Cincinnati, OH www.silcofs.com 1959

38 Urban Digital Solutions Ltd. Bellmore, NY www.udsnyc.net 2005

39 Source 1 Solutions Clearwater, FL www.source1security.com 2011

40 Epix Technologies Inc. Grayson, GA www.epixtechnologies.com 2012

41 Central 1 Security New Berlin, WI www.Central1security.com 2014

42 Alarm Grid Inc. Lighthouse Point, FL www.alarmgrid.com 2012

43 Strategic Security Solutions Raleigh, NC www.s3nc.com 2011

44 GC&E Systems Group Inc. Norcross, GA www.gcesg.com 1999

45 NorthStar Home Orem, UT www.northstarhome.com 2000

46 Armada Global Inc. Pittsburgh, PA www.armadaglobalinc.com 2010

47 Beacon Protection Totowa, NJ www.beaconprotection.com 2013

48 My Alarm Center LLC Newtown Square, PA www.myalarmcenter.com 2001

49 Southeastern Security Professionals LLC Norcross, GA www.sspro.biz 2003

50 Amplex Associates Inc. Frankfort, IL www.amplexassociates.com 1976
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